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Town Clerk‘Windsor Locks

ED-606 [Rev.10/09, g\forms\ED-600's\ed-606.doc] Head Hod, Return, Municipal

t State of Connecticut
Office of the Secretary of the State

Legislation & Elections Administration Division

No, 0169

PRESCRIBED FORM FOR RE TURN OF VOTES CAST AT A MUNICIPAL ELECTION

ONE SET of return forms is enclosed. After all:entries have been completed and proofread and any corrections made, the .
complete set of returns should be photocopied and both sets signed in the original by the Head Moderator, or = ©
moderator in municipalities with only a single Voting district, at each place indicated and deliver one set of such returns .. .
either (1) by fax to the Secretary of the State by 12:00 midnight on Election Day at 1-866-392-4023 and then. ... -
deliver such retum to the Secretary of the State, not later than the third day after the election, or (2) by hand delivery to ©; : |

; (C.G.8, §9-314(b))

the Secretary of the State, Legislation & Elections Administration Division, 30 Trinity Street, P.O. Box 150470, .

Hartford, CT 06115-0470 not later than 6:00 pim. of the day after the election, or to the State Police not later than 4:00 |

p.m. of the day after the election and to deliverithe other set to the Town Clerk. Use additional pages, if necessary.

City
Town of Windsor Locks
Borough

Office Designation
(from ballot label,
including political
subdivision, if
applicable--e.g.,
Council District,
Ward, etc.)

Date of Election: November 5, 2013

Eaﬂ I - Candidates on Ballot

Candicfate
(from ballot label)

Party

(from ballot label)

P

1/4

Number of
Votes Recerved
- (including
© write-in votes
specified
below)*

First Selectman

Selectman

Town Clerk

Treasurer

Tax Collector

Board of Finance

Board of Education

*Include write-in votes cast for candidates for any office, provided the write-in vote on any single ballot doesn't result in -

Dennis A. Gragnolati
Steven N, Wawruck, Jr.

Michael Charles ;;'Russo
Edward A. Ferrari

Douglas C. Glazier, ar.
William R. Ham{al

Denise T. Balboﬁi
Danjel W. Squirés

Joseph H. DeLisle, Jr.
Danjel Sean Walsh

Norman H. Boucher
Paul M. Harrington
Michelle L. Hill ;
Stephan D. Brown, Jr.

Scott A. Storms
Gerard Charles Weatherby
Andrew I. Kulas:
Patricia L. King .

Republican
Democratic

Republican
Democratic

Republican
Democratic

Republican
Democratic

Republican
Petitioning Candidate

Republican
Republican
Democratic
Democratic

Republican
Republican
Democratic
Democratic

two votes being cast for the same candidate for the same office.

-1-

1275
1342

1313

1262

1025
1534

1505
1089

439

1258
1303
1262
1150

1389 -
1034

1245
1374

1826 :



Nov. 5 2013 10:39PM

Town Glerk Windsor Locks

ED-606 [Rev.10/07, g\forms\ED-600's] Head Mod. Rl:tumi, Municipal

Office Designation
(from ballot label,
including political
subdivision, if
applicable--e.g.,
Coungcil District,
Ward, ete.)

C_a.udﬁat.q
(from ballot label)

Part I - Continued

Party
(from ballot label)

Mo, D169 P 2/4

Number of

. Votes Received

(including
write-jn votes
specified
below)*

Board of Assessment
Appeals

Zoning Board of Appeals

Five Year Term Begins
2013

Zomng Board of Appeals
Five Year Term Begins
2014

Zoning Board of Appeals
Alternate

Police Commissioner

Fire Commissioner

Park Commissioner
Full Term

Park Commissioner
To Fill Vacancy for
Two Years

Sewer Commissioner

Constable

*Include write-in votes cast for candidates for any office, provided the write-in vote on any single ballot doesn't resultin - !

Fﬁmw G. Agh, I,

Curtis J. Ruckey
Douglas C. Glazier
Shane P. O°Corinor

George Patrick fAustin
Ronald R. King

Daniel $. Merrigan

Michae] E. Royston
Ricardo F. Rachele
George M. Hall

Demnis A. Gragénolati
Stephan D. Brown
Patrick D. Courmey

Paul Ciarcia

Damiel Andrew Flanagan
Richard D. Labbe
Danie] W. Squires

Douglas C. Glaﬁer

Gary A. Laurito
Denise T. Balboni
Jeffrey . Ives |
Sara K. LeMaster

Roger E. Nelson

Darme]l Andrew Flanagan
Dennis A. Gragnolati
William C. Hamilton
Hugh Donagher

George M. Hall

Peter J. Lambert
Michael J. Biedrzycki

Wic

Republican
Republican
Democratic

Republican
Democratic

Democratic

Republican
Republican
Democratic

Republican
Democratic
Democratic

Republican
Republican
Democratic
Democratic

Republican

Republican
Republican
Democratic
Democratic

Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic

two votes being cast for the same candidate for the same office.

-

1860

1264
1648
1481

1125
1331

1752

1530

1544
1334

1508
1356

1472

1093
921

1381
1501

1837

1009
1608
1445
823

1212
1047

1380
1353
1066
1174
1190
971



Nov. 5. 2013 10:39PM Town Clerk Windsor Locks No. D169 P, 3/4

ED-606 [Rev.10/07, g\forms\ED-600's]--Head Mod. Retuxin, Municipal

Part I - Write-In Vot?as for REGISTERED Write-in Candidates Only

Office Designation

(from baliot label,

including political 3 '

subdivision, if applicable Number of

--e.g., Council District, Registered Write-In Write-in

Ward, etc.) Candidate's Name Votes Cast
Part 111 - Questions on Ballot

Question Yes - No

Number Designation of Question (from ballot label) Votes Votes




Nov. 5. 2013 10:39PH  Town Clerk Windzor Locks No. 0165 F. 4/4
ED-606 [Rev.10/07, g\forms\ED-600's]-Head Mod. Rcuufin, Municipal

Part IV - Official Check List Report
i

A Total number of names B Total number of names
¢ on official check list checked as having voted,
: (include only the active by machine and by absentee
i registry list and names ballot (as counted on
: restored to it on election day): official check list):
1. Entire Municipality: - 7387 2666
(Town, Borough, City) '
2. Political A ! Total number of names B.  Total number of names
Subdivision ! on official check list checked as having voted,
if applicable : (include only the active by machine and by absentee
(e.g., Council i ragistry list and names ballot (as counted on
District, Ward, etc.): { restored to it on election day): official check list):
District 1 : 3617 1342
District 2 L3770 1324

I hereby certify that the forezoing are the returns of the municipal election in the above-named mun101pallty, legally
warned and held on Nove 2013.

SIGN HERE: X _ I, /.s‘/fdf?
” Datk
\mwk 2. C’A/Jbrm
pnnted name
E@ead Moderator [-check one-] [ Moderator

Head Modereltc:r s/ Moderator's Telephone Numbers:

S0 22 Gy 680 F30 7605

{ Home ) ( Work )

e



ED-606 [Rev.10/09., giforms\ED-600's\ed-606.doc) Head Mod. Return, Municipal

© State of Connecticut
Office of the Secretary of the State
Legislation & Elections Administration Division

PRESCRIBED FORM FOR RETURN OF VOTES CAST AT A MUNICIPAL ELECTION
(C.G.S. §9-314(b))

ONE SET of return forms is enclosed. After alléentries have been completed and proofread and any corrections made, the -

complete set of returns should be photocopied and both sets signed in the original by the Head Moderator, or - -

moderator in municipalities with only a single voting district, at each place indicated and deliver one set of such returns :
either (1) by fax to the Secretary of the State by 12:00 midnight on Election Day at 1-866-392-4023 and then
deliver such return to the Secretary of the State, not later than the third day after the election, or (2) by hand delivery to
the Secretary of the State, Legislation & Elections Administration Division, 30 Trinity Street, P.O. Box 150470,
Hartford, CT 06115-0470 not later than 6:00 p.m. of the dav after the election, or to the State Police not later than 4:00
p.m. of the day after the election and to deliver the other set 1o the Town Clerk. Use additional pages, if necessary.

City Date of Election: November 5, 2013

Town of Windsor Locks Recanvass: November 12,2013
Borough

Part I - Candidates on Ballot

Office Designation :
(from ballot label, Number of
including political :

Votes Received

subdivision, if (including
applicable--e.g., write-in votes
Council District, Candidate Party specified
Ward, etc.) (from ballot label) (from ballot label) below)*
First Selectman Dennis A. Gragnblati Republican 1277

Steven N. Wawruck, Jr. Democratic 1343
Selectman Michael Charles Russo Republican 1316

Edward A. Ferrari Democratic 1263
Board of Finance Norman H. Boucher Republican 1262

Paul M. Harrington Republican 1305

Michelle L. Hill Democratic 1263

Stephan D. Brown, Jr. Democratic 1150

*Include write-in votes cast for candidates for any office, provided the write-in vote. on agy'}'s"i.ﬁg{}.éfl'i‘allot doesn't result in
: . ; PR AR et A TN
two votes being cast for the same candidate for the same office. o R "c;j?f 51290 25
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ED-606 [Rev.10/07, g\forms\ED-600's] Head Mod. Return, Municipal

Part I - Continued

Office Designation

(from ballot label, . Number of _
including political : \{otes Recewed
subdivision, if : (m_cluc.img
applicable—-¢.g., write-in votes
Council District, Candidate Party specified
Ward, etc.) (from ballot label) (from ballot label) below)*

*Inciude write-in votes cast for candidates for any office, provided the wrniemrn ‘w@r.e\on any single ballot doesn't result in
two votes being cast for the same candidate for the same office. -
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ED-606 [Rev.10/07, giforms\ED-600's]--Head Mod. Return, Municipal

4

'

Part 11 - Write-In Votes for REGISTERED Write-in Candidates Only

Office Designation
(from ballot label,
including political
subdivision, if applicable

: Number of

~e.2., Council District, Registered Write-In Write-in

Ward, etc.) ; Candidate's Name Votes Cast
Part [1I - Questions on Ballot

Question Yes No

Number Designation of Question (from ballot label) Votes Votes




ED-606 [Rev.10/07, gformsED-600's]--Head Mod. Retulfn, Municipal

Part IV - Official Check List Report

. Total number of names

A. Total number of names
: on official check list checked as having voted,
- (include only the active by machine and by absentee
i registry list and names ballot (as counted on
 restored to it on election day): official check list):
1. Entire Municipality: t 7387 2668
(Town, Borough, City) ;
2. Political A Total number of names Total number of names
Subdivision : on official check list checked as having voted,
if applicable : (include only the active by machine and by absentee

{e.g., Council
District, Ward, etc.):

District 1
District 2

: registry list and names
i restored to it on election day):

13617
3770

ballot (as counted on
official check list):

1344
1324

1 hereby certify that the foregoing are the returns of the municipal election in the above-named municipality, legally

warned and held on November 5, 2013,

SIGN HERE: X / Zﬁ/ﬁz@«%’ /¢ / 3 / 2013

gsema R. Q%Lse Ha

prmted pame

)@,Head Moderator [-check one-]

\\m -4 [J Moderator

‘., -\,\\‘*\‘ T\

Head Moderator's/ Moderatoi's ,;Fﬂleﬁh %‘Nﬁfﬁ%érs

Ko 643 9205 T3 8(@\@@@ 1605~
(Home) a0 AN T (Work)




