ED-606 [Rev.10/09, g\forms\ED-600's\ed-606.doc] Head Mod. Return, Municipal

State of Connecticut Office of the Secretary of the State Legislation & Elections Administration Division

PRESCRIBED FORM FOR RETURN OF VOTES CAST AT A MUNICIPAL ELECTION (C.G.S. §9-314(b))

ONE SET of return forms is enclosed. After all entries have been completed and proofread and any corrections made, the complete set of returns should be photocopied and both sets signed in the original by the Head Moderator, or moderator in municipalities with only a single voting district, at each place indicated and deliver one set of such returns either (1) by fax to the Secretary of the State by 12:00 midnight on Election Day at 1-866-392-4023 and then deliver such return to the Secretary of the State, not later than the third day after the election, or (2) by hand delivery to the Secretary of the State, Legislation & Elections Administration Division, 30 Trinity Street, P.O. Box 150470, Hartford, CT 06115-0470 not later than 6:00 p.m. of the day after the election, or to the State Police not later than 4:00 p.m. of the day after the election and to deliver the other set to the Town Clerk. Use additional pages, if necessary.

City
Town of Windsor Locks
Borough

Date of Election: November 5, 2013

Part I - Candidates on Ballot

Office Designation (from ballot label, including political subdivision, if applicablee.g., Council District, Ward, etc.)	<u>Candidate</u> (from ballot label)	. <u>Party</u> (from ballot label)	Number of Votes Received (including write-in votes specified below)*
First Selectman	Dennis A. Gragnolati	Republican	1275
	Steven N. Wawruck, Jr.	Democratic	1342
Selectman	Michael Charles Russo	Republican	1313
	Edward A. Ferrari	Democratic	1262
Town Clerk	Douglas C. Glazier, Sr.	Republican	1025
	William R. Hamel	Democratic	1534
Treasurer	Denise T. Balboni	Republican	1505
	Daniel W. Squires	Democratic	1089
Tax Collector	Joseph H. DeLisle, Jr.	Republican	1826
	Daniel Sean Walsh	Petitioning Candidate	439
Board of Finance	Norman H. Boucher	Republican	1258
	Paul M. Harrington	Republican	1303
	Michelle L. Hill	Democratic	1262
	Stephan D. Brown, Jr.	Democratic	1150
Board of Education	Scott A. Storms	Republican	1389
	Gerard Charles Weatherby	Republican	1034
	Andrew J. Kulas	Democratic	1245
	Patricia L. King	Democratic	1374

^{*}Include write-in votes cast for candidates for any office, provided the write-in vote on any single ballot doesn't result in two votes being cast for the same candidate for the same office.

ED-606 [Rev.10/07, g\forms\ED-600's] Head Mod. Return, Municipal

Part I - Continued

Office Designation (from ballot label, including political subdivision, if applicablee.g., Council District, Ward, etc.)	<u>Candidate</u> (from ballot label)	<u>Party</u> (from ballot label)	Number of Votes Received (including write-in votes specified below)*
Board of Assessment Appeals	Chailes G. Agli, Jr.	Democratic	1860
Zoning Board of Appeals Five Year Term Begins 2013			
	Curtis J. Ruckey	Republican	1264
	Douglas C. Glazier	Republican	1648
	Shane P. O'Connor	Democratic	1481
Zoning Board of Appeals Five Year Term Begins 2014			; ·
2014	George Patrick Austin	Republican	1125
	Ronald R. King	Democratic	1331
Zoning Board of Appeals Alternate	Daniel S. Merrigan	Democratic	1752
Police Commissioner	Michael E. Royston	Danubliaan	1520
1 Office Comminssioner	Ricardo F. Rachele	Republican	1530
	George M. Hall	Republican Democratic	1544
	George W. Hall	Democratic	1334
Fire Commissioner	Dennis A. Gragnolati	Republican	1500
i ne commissioner	Stephan D. Brown	Democratic	1508
	Patrick D. Courtney		1356
	ratifick D. Courtiley	Democratic	1472
Park Commissioner			
Full Term	Paul Ciarcia	Danubliaan	1003
	Daniel Andrew Flanagan	Republican	1093
	Richard D. Labbe	Republican Democratic	921
	,		1381
	Daniel W. Squires	Democratic	1501
Park Commissioner To Fill Vacancy for			
Two Years	Douglas C. Glazier	Republican	1837
Sewer Commissioner	Gary A. Laurito	Republican	1009
	Denise T. Balboni	Republican	1608
	Jeffrey J. Ives	Democratic	1445
	Sara K. LeMaster	Democratic	823
Constable	Roger E. Nelson	Republican	1212
	Daniel Andrew Flanagan	Republican	1047
	Dennis A. Gragnolati	Republican	1380
	William C. Hamilton	Republican	1353
	Hugh Donagher	Democratic	1066
	George M. Hall	Democratic	1174
	Peter J. Lambert	Democratic	1190
	Michael J. Biedrzycki	Democratic	971
"include write-in votes cast for	or candidates for any office, pr	ovided the write-in vote on any	single ballot doesn't result in

^{*}Include write-in votes cast for candidates for any office, provided the write-in vote on any single ballot doesn't result in two votes being cast for the same candidate for the same office.

ED-606 [Rev. 10/07, g\forms\ED-600's]--Head Mod. Return, Municipal

Part II - Write-In Votes for REGISTERED Write-in Candidates Only

Office Designation (from ballot label, including political subdivision, if applicablee.g., Council District, Ward, etc.)	<u>Registered Write-In</u> <u>Candidate's Name</u>	<u>Number of</u> Write-in Votes Cast
		•

Part III - Questions on Ballot

Ouestion Number	Designation of Question (from ballot label)	<u>Yes</u> <u>Votes</u>	<u>No</u> <u>Votes</u>
		: :	
		· .	

ED-606 [Rev.10/07, g\forms\ED-600's]--Head Mod. Return, Municipal

Part IV - Official Check List Report

l Entire Municipality: (Town, Borough, City)	A.	Total number of names on official check list (include only the active registry list and names restored to it on election day 7387	B . y):	Total number of names checked as having voted, by machine and by absented ballot (as counted on official check list): 2666
2. Political Subdivision if applicable (e.g., Council District, Ward, etc.):	Α.	Total number of names on official check list (include only the active registry list and names restored to it on election day	В.	Total number of names checked as having voted, by machine and by absented ballot (as counted on official check list):
District 1		3617		1342
District 2		3770		1324
			_	
			_	
			_	
			_	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
			_	· .
			_	
			_	
			_	
			_	1.1
			_	•
			-	_
			-	
			-	· -
			-	
			•	
			-	
		-	-	
			-	
			-	
I hereby certify that the forego	oing are the return	s of the municipal election in	n the above-r	named municipality, legally
warned and held on Novembe	r 5 ,2013.			•
SIGN HERE: X	osgl CC	<u>_e//</u>	(1/2	5/2013
50	oseph R. printed name	CAISETTA	′ Da	até
Head	Moderator	[-check one-]		Moderator
	Head Modera	tor's/ Moderator's Telephone	e Numbers:	
	8606			01605
. –	(Home		(Work)	

State of Connecticut Office of the Secretary of the State Legislation & Elections Administration Division

PRESCRIBED FORM FOR RETURN OF VOTES CAST AT A MUNICIPAL ELECTION (C.G.S. §9-314(b))

ONE SET of return forms is enclosed. After all entries have been completed and proofread and any corrections made, the complete set of returns should be photocopied and both sets signed in the original by the Head Moderator, or moderator in municipalities with only a single voting district, at each place indicated and deliver one set of such returns either (1) by fax to the Secretary of the State by 12:00 midnight on Election Day at 1-866-392-4023 and then deliver such return to the Secretary of the State, not later than the third day after the election, or (2) by hand delivery to the Secretary of the State, Legislation & Elections Administration Division, 30 Trinity Street, P.O. Box 150470, Hartford, CT 06115-0470 not later than 6:00 p.m. of the day after the election, or to the State Police not later than 4:00 p.m. of the day after the election and to deliver the other set to the Town Clerk. Use additional pages, if necessary.

	:	
City		D-4 CT1 -4' 37 1 5 0010
	:	Date of Election: November 5, 2013
Town of Windsor Locks	:	Recanvass: November 12,201
		Recalivass. November 12,201
Borough	:	

Part I - Candidates on Ballot

Office Designation (from ballot label, including political subdivision, if applicablee.g., Council District, Ward, etc.)	<u>Candidate</u> (from ballot label)	<u>Party</u> (from ballot label)		Number of Votes Received (including write-in votes specified below)*
First Selectman	Dennis A. Gragnolati	Republican	1277	
	Steven N. Wawruck, Jr.	Democratic	1343	
Selectman	Michael Charles Russo Edward A. Ferrari	Republican Democratic	1316 1263	
Board of Finance	Norman H. Boucher Paul M. Harrington Michelle L. Hill Stephan D. Brown, Jr.	Republican Republican Democratic Democratic	1262 1305 1263 1150	

*Include write-in votes cast for candidates for any office, provided the write-in vote on any single ballot doesn't result in two votes being cast for the same candidate for the same office.

12,2013

Part I - Continued

Office Designation (from ballot label, Number of including political Votes Received subdivision, if (including applicable--e.g., write-in votes Council District, Candidate <u>Party</u> specified Ward, etc.) (from ballot label) (from ballot label) below)*

00 :11 A HI VON EIUS

^{*}Include write-in votes cast for candidates for any office, provided the write-in vote on any single ballot doesn't result in two votes being cast for the same candidate for the same office.

Part II - Write-In Votes for REGISTERED Write-in Candidates Only

Office Designation (from ballot label, including political subdivision, if applicablee.g., Council District, Ward, etc.)	Registered Write-In Candidate's Name		Number of Write-in Votes Cast
<u>P</u>	art III - Questions on Ballot		
Question Number Designation of Question	estion (from ballot label)	<u>Yes</u> <u>Votes</u>	<u>No</u> <u>Votes</u>
	A HI VON EINS SKOITO BHT TO YRAT BROJES HOIRIYIC HOILLAND SOURCE HOIRIYIC HOILLAND SOURCE		
	OO: II A HI YON EIDS		

Part IV - Official Check List Report

 Entire Municipality: (Town, Borough, City) 	A.	Total number of names on official check list (include only the active registry list and names restored to it on election day): 7387	B.	Total number of names checked as having voted, by machine and by absentee ballot (as counted on official check list): 2668
2. Political Subdivision if applicable (e.g., Council District, Ward, etc.):	A.	Total number of names on official check list (include only the active registry list and names restored to it on election day):	B.	Total number of names checked as having voted, by machine and by absentee ballot (as counted on official check list):
District 1		3617		1344
District 2		3770		1324
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
<u> </u>				
	:			
				_
	; ;			
	;			
I hereby certify that the forego warned and held on November	oing are the return 5, 2013.	s of the municipal election in the	above-r	named municipality, legally
SIGN HERE: X 6	sph R. C. printed name	lef 1	(/ 13 Da	$\frac{\sqrt{2013}}{\text{nte}}$
Head 1	Moderator	[-check one-]		Moderator
^		tor's/ Moderator's Felephone Nu	117 17 1 S10 3 5 M 0 3 5	
Q	16 623 93	さいしょしん ずり マー	inders:	1600
<u>U</u>	(Home)		Work)	1605
	:	₩ ·	,	